Wrestling Schedule

November
11/22/19
12/4/19
12/6-12/7
12/10/19
12/18/19
TBD
12/20-12/21
1/3-1/4
1/16/20
1/22/20
1/23/20
2/7-2/8
2/14-2/15

Parent Meeting @ HS Cafeteria
Hydration

SS vs Summit Academy

SS @ Layton Invitational

SS vs Viewmont

SS vs Grantsville

Dinner Auction

SS @ Viewmont Tournament
SS @ 3A Duals

SS vs Duchesne

SS @ North Summit

SS vs Morgan

Wrestling Divisionals @ Richfield
State Wrestling @ UVU

5:30PM

TBA
6:30PM/5:30PM
TBA
6:30PM/5:30PM
6:30PM/5:30PM
TBA

TBA

TBA
6:30PM/5:30PM
TBA
6:30PM/5:30PM
TBA

TBA



