

## Wrestling Schedule

November	Parent Meeting @ HS Cafeteria	5:30PM
11/22/19	Hydration	TBA
12/4/19	SS vs Summit Academy	6:30PM/5:30PM
12/6-12/7	SS @ Layton Invitational	TBA
12/10/19	SS vs Viewmont	6:30PM/5:30PM
12/18/19	SS vs Grantsville	6:30PM/5:30PM
TBD	Dinner Auction	TBA
12/20-12/21	SS @ Viewmont Tournament	TBA
1/3-1/4	SS @ 3A Duals	TBA
1/16/20	SS vs Duchesne	6:30PM/5:30PM
1/22/20	SS @ North Summit	TBA
1/23/20	SS vs Morgan	6:30PM/5:30PM
2/7-2/8	Wrestling Divisionals @ Richfield	TBA
2/14-2/15	State Wrestling @ UVU	TBA